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For Course: Diplomain Taxation L aws
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AKADE RUCHA SUNIL

AMBADE PARMESHWAR KALYAN

ANDHALE VISHAL MACHHINDRA

ASAR RUCHIKA PRAKASH

AUTI VAISHNAVI ANIL

BADHE SAYALI SANDIP

BAGAWAN IPTESAM ASIF

BALID VISHAL RAJU

BARDE MAYUR ASHOK

BATTIN BHAVANA DINESH

BAYAD NITIN NANDKISHOR

BHALERAO DIPALI KUMAR

BHANDARI ANURADHA NANASAHEB

BHUMKAR RUTUJA SANJAY

BONDARDE ANJALI SUDAM

CHANGEDIYA SAKSHI NITIN

CHATUPHALE PRACHI VILAS

CHAUDHARY ARBAZ ABDULJABBAR

CHAVAN ONKAR BABASAHEB

CHILKA BHAKTI DEVIDAS

CHOPDA APURVA PARAS

DAHALE RAHUL MANOJ

DASWANI DIVYA KISHOR

DATIR RAVINDRA VITTHAL

DESHMUKH ADITYA GANESH

DESHMUKH PRASAD PRATAPRAO

DHASE ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

DHAWAN MANSI SANJAY

DHAWAN SANDESH SANJAY

DUSIJA CHIRAG CHANDU

GADE SAURABH SHASHIKANT

GADEKAR MAHESH DHANANJAY

GADEKAR MAYURI DINESH

GADHE ADESH SHESHRAO

GAIKWAD OMKAR DATTATRAY

GAMBHIRE BHARAT BHAGWAT

College Unipune ID: CLWA016150

Mother Name

VAISHALI

MINABAI

NANDA

PRACHI

SUNITA

MADHURI

NAFISA

ANITA

SUNANDA

KARUNA

SANGEETA

JYOSTNA

SUNITA

VANDANA

VANDANA

PRATIMA

SAVITA

MALEKA

KALPANA

ANITA

ARCHANA

REKHA

MONIKA

SHILABAI

SUVARNA

SADHANA

SHOBHA

ARTI

ARTI

HEENA

SUNITA

PRATIBHA

VANDANA

HIRABAI

SAVITA

VACCHALA

Y ear

1

1

Eligibility No
12021094701
12021094649
12021094666
12021094673
12021094618
12021094629
12021094680
12021094600
12021094703
12021094603
12021094657
12021094644
12021094622
12021094652
12021094594
12021094643
12021094624
12021094628
12021094687
12021094588
12021094612
12021094705
12021094609
12021094631
12021094667
12021094675
12021094640
12021094646
12021094606
12021094685
12021094596
12021094648
12021094590
12021094682
12021094617

12021094661
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GANDHI ADITYA SANJAY

GANDHI PRATIKSHA DEELIP

GANDHI RIYA NITIN

GHATE SHRADDHA SHIVAJRAO

GHAVATE ASHWINI ARUN

GITE PALLAVI RAMBHAU

GORE SAYALI MACHHINDRA

GUGALE PAYAL POPATLAL

HALNOR AMRUTA TUKARAM

HARALE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

JADHAV ARCHANA BABASAHEB

JADHAV SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB

JAGTAPVAIBHAV GANGADHAR

KADEKAR TANUJA SANTOSHKUMAR

KALDATE RAHUL SADASHIV

KALE SUPRIYA PRAKASH

KAMBLE RUSHIKESH RAJU

KAMPALI HARISABDUL HAMID

KARALE MANJUSHA ARJUN

KARDILE LALIT BHAGWAT

KARE KRUSHNA TUKARAM

KASLIWAL SAKSHI AJT

KATKAR AJAY LAXMAN

KATURE GAYATRI LAXMAN

KAWAT ASHISH KISAN

KHANDAGALE ABHIJEET KACHARU

KOTKAR ASHITOSH BALASAHEB

KOTKAR KANCHAN THAKSEN

KSHIRSAGAR SHUBHAM SHAILENDRA

KULKARNI NEHA SHASHIKANT

KULKARNI SAMPADA SANJAY

KULTHE NISHA VASANT

KULTHE PRASAD SANJAY

MAHARNAVAR VISHAKHA DILIP

MANSUKH BHAKTI SHIVAJI

MARKAD CHAITALI RAVINDRA

MEHETRE GAURI GANGARAM

College Unipune ID: CLWA016150

AMISHA

DIPALI

PRIYA

JYOTI

MEERABAI

MANGAL

USHA

SANGITA

HIRABAI

POURNIMA

USHA

MANDA

SHREEGEETA

RUSHALI

SARSWATI

MEENA

ARCHANA

ZAINAB

ALKA

ALKA

SHOBHA

SONAL

SANGITA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

SHANTA

NANDA

KAVITA

VAISHALI

SANGITA

VAISHALI

SUNITA

SHANTA

SUREKHA

LATA

JAYSHRI

CHANDRABHAGA

1

1

1

12021094669

12021094686

12021094623

12021094597

12021094659

12021094587

12021094645

12021094700

12021094592

12021094608

12021094634

12021094665

12021094656

12021094688

12021094690

12021094589

12021094698

12021094697

12021094632

12021094706

12021094693

12021094702

12021094668

12021094651

12021094650

12021094621

12021094694

12021094627

12021094619

12021094637

12021094605

12021094599

12021094636

12021094658

12021094676

12021094602

12021094672
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MORE NAMRATA CHANDRAKANT

MORE NITIN SURESH

MUNOT PRANJAL KISHOR

NAHAR NIKITA ATUL

NAHAR RONAK NITIN

NAHAR SEJAL PRASHANT

NAIK POOJA BABASAHEB

NARANG DEEPALI MAHESH

NEHARKAR ARJUN NAMDEO

PARDESHI SUVARNA DINESH

PAREEK TEJAL RAJESH

PATHAK MAY URI BALIRAM

PATHARKAR DURGESH CHANDRAKANT

PAWAR ANKITA ASHOK

PAWAR HARSHADA ASHOK
PAWAR VISHAL RAJENDRA
PHASE YUVRAJVITTHAL
PORWAR SNEHA NAVALMAL
QURESHI FAIJAN FARUK

RATHI MAYURI MURLIDHAR
RAUT SUDHANSHU NANDKUMAR
RAYPELLI KARUNA RAJU
ROHOKALE ADITYA BABASAHEB
SADAWARTE BHAGY ASHRI PRASHANT
SAYYAD AFTAB MUNIR

SAYYAD NASIR SIKANDAR
SAYYED AASIM GULAMNABI
SAYYED ALISHA IRFAN

SHAIKH RAHIM RAFIK

SHAIKH SAYARA GAFFAR
SHARMA PRITI RAJENDRA
SHARMA SMRITI MURARI
SHELAR RUTUJA VIJAY

SHELKE RUTUJA SANTOSH
SHINDE SHIVAM VIJAY
SONAWANE AARTI BALASAHEB

SUPEKAR AISHWARYA BHAUSAHEB

College Unipune ID: CLWA016150

VIJAYA

SAKHUBAI

HEMLATA

VAISHALI

RUPALI

NEETA

SHAKUNTALA

RITU

KASABAI

KALPANA

SUNITA

MANJUSHRI

PRAMILA

CHARULATA

CHARULATA

MEENA

MANGAL

SUSHAMA

SHAMSHAD

GAYATRI

ASHALATA

SUREKHA

VAISHALI

RANJANA

GULZAR

RUKSANA

SAMINA

RIZWANA

NAZEMA

RESHMA

LATA

GEETA

REKHA

CHHAYA

ASHA

VARSHA

PUSHPA

1

1

1

12021094655
12021094611
12021094670
12021094615
12021094663
12021094642
12021094607
12021094699
12021094681
12021094626
12021094639
12021094633
12021094679
12021094620
12021094625
12021094616
12021094595
12021094638
12021094604
12021094591
12021094653
12021094614
12021094664
12021094704
12021094678
12021094689
12021094662
12021094671
12021094683
12021094654
12021094691
12021094660
12021094695
12021094610
12021094601
12021094641

12021094647

T001813
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T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
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TADKE SHAILESH PRAKASH

TATHE RAVIKUMAR CHANDRAKANT

THOMBARE VIGHNESH RAJENDRA

TIWADI KALPEKSHA LILADHARJI

TOTA VISHAKHA NAGESH

TOTLA PRASAD NITIN

UDAWANT KIRAN NANDKUMAR

VYAPARI SHRADDHA RAJENDRA

WAGH MANOHAR DATTATRAY

YADAYV RUCHI RAMASARE

College Unipune ID: CLWA016150

UJWALA

SANGITA

SUVARNA

ASHA

PREETI

NEETA

NIRMALA

REKHA

ARUNA

RAJESHWARI

1

1

1

12021094696
12021094692
12021094684
12021094593
12021094630
12021094598
12021094677
12021094635
12021094613

12021094674

T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
T001813
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